DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING BID TABULATION

				FM Shelton, Inc.		Ferguson Waterworks	
Item No.	Description	Estimated Number of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Box Section, 18 inches long, Gate Valve Cover Box, three-part per drawing as modified by dimensions and minimum specifications. Brand Name & No.	6,000	Set	\$77.66	\$465,960.00	\$83.95	\$503,700.00
2	Valve Box, cast iron, two-piece, complete with covers marked "Water", slip type, 5- 1/4 inches diameter, extensions to be not less than 24 inches nor greater than 38 inches; Part No. PSVB562SW Brand Name & No.	2,000	Set	\$99.29	\$198,580.00	\$147.21	\$294,420.00
3	Cover only, for valve boxes described in Item No. 2, 5-1/4 inches diameter; Part No. 1VBLIDW Brand Name & No.	500	Each	\$14.86	\$7,430.00	\$25.60	\$12,800.00
4	Riser, valve box, 1 inch; Part No. 1VBR514G Brand Name & No.	1,000	Each	\$16.15	\$16,150.00	\$22.41	\$22,410.00

Witness Signature:		
Agent Signature:	Purchasing Director Signature:	BOC Award Approval Date:

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING BID TABULATION

				FM Shelton, Inc.		Ferguson Waterworks	
Item No.	Description	Estimated Number of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
5	Riser, valve box, 1-1/2 inches; Part No. 1VBR514J Brand Name & No.	500	Each	\$21.06	\$10,530.00	\$27.21	\$13,605.00
6	Riser, valve box, 2 inches; Part No. 1VBR514K Brand Name & No.	500	Each	\$21.06	\$10,530.00	\$30.40	\$15,200.00
7	Riser; box, valve, 2-1/2 inches, Fig. #6016B; Bingham & Taylor Brand Name & No.	100	Each	\$33.43	\$3,343.00	\$37.23	\$3,723.00
8	Riser, valve box, 3" inches- Part No. 1VBR514M Brand Name & No.	100	Each	\$38.21	\$3,821.00	\$34.33	\$3,433.00
9	Riser, valve box, 4" inches-Part No. 1VBR514P Brand Name & No	50	Each	\$43.12	\$2,156.00	\$54.40	\$2,720.00
10	Riser, valve box, 6" inches-Part No. 1VBR514P Brand Name & No	50	Each	\$55.90	\$2,795.00	\$74.37	\$3,718.50

withess signature.		
Agent Signature:	Purchasing Director Signature	BOC Award Approval Date:

Agent Signature:

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING BID TABULATION

Price	Opening Date: Fe	bruary 22, 2022	2@10:30 am
		AGENT NAME:	Judi Moore

BOC Award Approval Date: _____

				FM Shelton, Inc.		Ferguson Waterworks		
Item No.	Description	Estimated Number of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
		TOTAL (P	PER YEAR)	\$72	1,295.00	\$875	5,729.50	
Number of Bid Received	 !:	I O I AL	Lit (Little)			2		
LSBE Participation:				LSBE	-MSA Firm		GFE	
	atory LSBE Meeting (Yes or No):			Yes		Yes		
Bid pricing in separate s					Yes		Yes	
		vas offered the opportu	nity to match the I	ower price for line i	tem no. 8. FM Shelton, In	ic. agreed to match th	ne price, which will be	
As the sole bidder with at least 20% LSBE participation, FM Shelton, Inc. was offered the opportunity to match the lower price for line item no. 8. FM Shelton, Inc. agreed to match the price, which will be taken into consideration during evaluation of the bids. Witness Signature: Agent Signature: Procurement Manager Signature: Signature:								

Purchasing Director Signature:_____